
   

 COURSES FOR THE YEAR 2012 
Course instructor: Howard Gibbon 

Howard's Advanced and invitation Only Course Fees £60.00 

Area Members Workshops 1st Session cost £25.00 
Only those attending the first session can attend the 2nd session cost of both £45.00 

 
         

 Sat 7thJan  Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

 Sat 4th Feb  Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi Students and Teacher trainees 

Sat 3rd March  Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

 Sat 10th March  Edinburgh 10am - 2.pm Tai Chi Form (2 to 4pm) Feng Shou 

Sat 24th March Redcar (1pm to 4pm) Tai Chi Grading, (4pm to 6pm) Feng Shou 

 

Easter Course - Scalby Parish Hall, Scarborough, North Yorkshire. 

Evening Feng Shou 7.15 to 9.45pm Cost £12.00 

Saturday 7th April Scarborough - 10am to 4pm - (Grading) 
T'ai Chi Form, Dance, Kai Men Dao Yin, I Fu Shou Tai Chi Silk, staff, Sword Cost £50 

Sunday 8th April Scarborough - 10am to 4pm 
I Fu Shou ,Tai Chi Form - Feng Shou, Feng Shou Staff Cost £50 

Complete Course Discount 
6th Friday Evening 7th Sun Sat & 8th Sun Fee £95 

 

 Sat 5th May Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

Sat 2nd June  Scarborough  11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi Students and Teacher trainees 

 Sat  7th July  Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

        

  Summer Course 23th - 27th July  Details will be available at the end of January 

  

 Sat 8th Sep Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

 Sat  6th Oct Scarborough  11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi Students and Teacher trainees 

 Sat 20th Oct Redcar (1pm to 4pm) Tai Chi Grading, (4pm to 6pm) Feng Shou 

 Sat 27th Oct Ossett 10am - 2.pm Tai Chi Form (2 to 4pm) Feng Shou 

Sat 3rd Nov Scarborough 11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi/Feng Shou By invitation only 

 Sat 10th Nov    Edinburgh 10am - 2.pm Tai Chi Form (2 to 4pm) Feng Shou 

Sat 1st Dec Scarborough  11am to 4.30pm  Tai Chi Students and Teacher trainees 

     
 

 COURSE VENUES 

SCARBOROUGH: Scalby Parish Hall, Scalby Rd, (A170) Scalby,  

Scarborough, North Yorkshire. 

EDINBURGH: To be advised later 

REDCAR:  Redcar East Community Centre, Durham Rd, Redcar. 

OSSETT: Ossett Community Centre, Prospect Road, Ossett WF5 8AN 

 


